2019-2020 AFA LUNCH BUNCH
Served on Mondays (or Tuesdays for Monday holiday weeks) throughout the School Year – Starting Tuesday, September3rd 
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The Adler Family Association Lunch Bunch Program is not only a great fundraiser for our school but also a convenience … We have partnered with four well-recognized, student-approved vendors who take care of lunch on Mondays (or Tuesday if Monday is a holiday)!  
Two NEW notes for the 2019-2020 school year… 
1. We are excited to offer some GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS on the menu…  
2. ONLINE ENROLLMENT & PAYMENT IS REQUIRED!!  Paper forms will no longer accepted… visit https://d70schools.revtrak.net/FA/AFA/#/list to place your order TODAY!  This on-line ordering site is the ONE-STOP SHOP: sign up for Lunch Bunch, volunteer opportunities AND buy your school directory all on-line!!! 
Deadline for enrollment and payment is Wednesday, August 28, 2019. NO EXCEPTIONS!
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Are you interested in being a volunteer during Lunch Bunch?  It is a 1 hour volunteering commitment approximately 5 times per year.  If you would like to sign up – please look for the signup online!!! THANK YOU IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR HELP!
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Any questions?  Please contact AFA at AFA@d70schools.org
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Annual Lunch Cost /

# of Lunches / Year Student
DOMINO'S PIZZA DAY - includes 2 slices, water & applesauce
Cheese Pizza 9/ S 45.00
Extra Slice 9/ S 11.25
Gluten Free Cheese Pizza (3 small slices, no extra slice option) 9| S 45.00
CULVER'S GRILL DAY - includes water & applesauce
Grilled Cheese & Fries 9/ S 45.00
Hamburger & Fries 9/ S 45.00
3 Piece Chicken Fingers & Fries 9/ S 54.00
GANELLO'S PASTA DAY - includes water
Pasta with Marinara sauce 9/ S 45.00
Plain Buttered Pasta 9/ S 45.00
Gluten Free Plain Buttered Pasta 9/ S 45.00
Side Salad 9| S 22.50
Side of 2 Meatballs 9/ S 18.00
EGG HARBOR BREAKFAST DAY - includes water & fresh fruit cup
Pancake Meal (includes sausage link) 9 $ 54.00
French Toast Sticks Meal (includes sausage link) 9 $ 54.00
Cheese Omelette Meal (includes potatoes) 9 $ 54.00
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2019 - 2020 Adler Park Lunch Bunch Schedule

Tuesday, 9/3/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 9/9/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Monday 9/16/19 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 9/23/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Tuesday, 10/1/18 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 10/7/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Monday, 10/14/19 — Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 10/21/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 10/28/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 11/4/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Tuesday, 11/12/19 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 11/18/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 11/25/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 12/2/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Monday, 12/9/19 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 12/16/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 1/6/20 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 1/13/20 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Tuesday, 1/21/20 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 1/27/20 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 2/3/20 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 2/10/20 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Tuesday, 2/18/20 - Ganello's's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 2/24/20 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 3/2/20 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 3/9/20 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Monday, 3/16/20 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 3/30/20 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 4/6/20 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Tuesday, 4/14/20 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Monday, 4/20/20 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Monday, 4/27/20 - Culver's Grill Lunch

Monday, 5/4/20 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Monday, 5/11/20 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch

Monday, 5/18/20 - Ganello's Pasta Lunch

Tuesday, 5/26/20 - Culver's Grill Lunch





